
S.N. 
1 

2 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 
13 

14 

S.N. 
1 

2 

KLE ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 

3 

ncibal 

TITLE 
REPORTING 

I - PERIOD 
II - PERIOD 

FIRST BREAK 

III - PERIOD 
IV� PERIOD 

MORNING ASSEMBLY 

V- PERIOD 
VÊ�PERIOD 

ACADEMIC YEAR -2023-2024 

SECOND BREAK 

VII � PERIOD 
VIII - PERIOD 

VANDE MATRAM 

JULE -SOLAPUR 

NURSERY 

SCHOOL SCHEDULE 

Monday to Friday 

GRADE -ITO XII 

KLE English Medium School 
Jule-Solapur 

08.25 A.M. 

TIME 

8.35 TO 8.55 A.M. 

09.00 A.M. TO 09.40 A.M. 
09.40 A.M. TO 10.20 A.M. 

10.20 A.M. TO 10.45 A.M. 

10.45 A.M TO 11.25 A.M. 
11.25 A..M.TO 12.05 P.M. 
12.05 P.M.TO 12,45 P.M. 
12.45 P.M. TO 01.20 P.M. 

01.20 P.M. TO 01.45 P.M. 

01.45 P.M. TO 02.25 P.M. 
02.25 P.M. TO 03.00 P.M. 

3.00 P.M. 

GRADE -NURSERY TO UKG 

Monday to Friday 
JALL SATURDAYS HOLIDAY] 

CLASSES 

DURATION 

20 Minutes 

NOTE- Grade XI & XIi only First Six periods will be conducted. 

40 Minutes 

40 Minutes 

25 minutes 

40 Minutes 
40 Minutes 
40 Minutes 

35 Minutes 

25 minutes 

40 Minutes 
35 Minutes 

TIME 

09.15 AM TO 12.55 PM 
09.15 AM TO 01.00 PM 
09.15 AM TO 01.00 PM 

AGLISH 

Jule Solapur 



S.N. 
1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

KLE ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 

Repaids 
Pncijal 

REPORTING 

TITLE 

I- PERIOD 

II - PERIOD 
II -PERIOD 

BREAK 

IV - PERIOD 
V- PERIOD 

VI� PERIOD 

VANDE MATRAM 

Jule-Solapur 

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2023-2024 

JULE - SOLAPUR 

SCHOOL SCHEDULE 

KLE English Medium School 

Saturday- tAin 

GRADE- III TO XII 

08.25 A.M. 

TIME 

08.30 A.M. TO 09.05 A.M. 
09.05 A.M. TO 09.40 A.M. 
09.40 A.M. TO 10.15 A.M. 

10.15 A.M. TO 10.45 A.M. 

10.45 A.M. TO 11.20 A.M. 
11.20 A.M. TO 11.55 P.M. 

11.55 A.M. TO 12.30 P. M. 

12.30 P.M. 

Jule 

DURATION 

Solapur 

35 Minutes 

o10 

35 Minutes 

Note- 1. All Saturdays school will function half day for Grade - III to XII 

2. All Saturdays there will be holiday for Grade - I& II 

35 Minutes 

30 minutes 

35 Minutes 

Only the fifth Saturday will be a holiday for all Grades. 

35 Minutes 
35 Minutes 


