KLE ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL

JULE - SOLAPUR

SCHOOL SCHEDULE

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2023-2024

Monday to Friday

GRADE - I TO XII

S.N.	TITLE	TIME	DURATION
1	REPORTING	08.25 A.M.	
2	MORNING ASSEMBLY	8.35 TO 8.55 A.M.	20 Minutes
3	I - PERIOD	09.00 A.M. TO 09.40 A.M.	40 Minutes
4	II - PERIOD	09.40 A.M. TO 10.20 A.M.	40 Minutes
6	FIRST BREAK	10.20 A.M. TO 10.45 A.M.	25 minutes
7	III - PERIOD	10.45 A.M TO 11.25 A.M.	40 Minutes
8	IV – PERIOD	11.25 A.M.TO 12.05 P.M.	40 Minutes
9	V – PERIOD	12.05 P.M.TO 12.45 P.M.	40 Minutes
10	VI – PERIOD	12.45 P.M. TO 01.20 P.M.	35 Minutes
11	SECOND BREAK	01.20 P.M. TO 01.45 P.M.	25 minutes
12	VII – PERIOD	01.45 P.M. TO 02.25 P.M.	40 Minutes
13	VIII - PERIOD	02.25 P.M. TO 03.00 P.M.	35 Minutes
14	VANDE MATRAM	3.00 P.M.	

NOTE- Grade XI & XII only First Six periods will be conducted.

GRADE - NURSERY TO UKG Monday to Friday

[ALL SATURDAYS HOLIDAY]

S.N.	CLASSES	TIME	
1	1 NURSERY 09.15 AM TO 12.55 PM		
2	LKG 09.15 AM TO 01.00 PM		
3	UKG	09.15 AM TO 01.00 PM	

Principal

KLE English Medium School

Jule-Solapur

KLE ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL

JULE - SOLAPUR

SCHOOL SCHEDULE

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2023-2024
Saturday- [AII]

GRADE - III TO XII

S.N.	TITLE	TIME	DURATION
1	REPORTING	08.25 A.M.	
2	I - PERIOD	08.30 A.M. TO 09.05 A.M.	35 Minutes
3	II - PERIOD	09.05 A.M. TO 09.40 A.M.	35 Minutes
	III - PERIOD	09.40 A.M. TO 10.15 A.M.	35 Minutes
4	BREAK	10.15 A.M. TO 10.45 A.M.	30 minutes
5	IV - PERIOD	10.45 A.M. TO 11.20 A.M.	35 Minutes
6	V – PERIOD	11.20 A.M. TO 11.55 P.M.	35 Minutes
7	VI – PERIOD	11.55 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.	35 Minutes
	VANDE MATRAM	12.30 P.M.	

Note- 1. All Saturdays school will function half day for Grade - III to XII 2. All Saturdays there will be holiday for Grade - I & II

Only the fifth Saturday will be a holiday for all Grades.

Principal

KLE English Medium School

Jule-Solapur